(not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including

dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, for all lift,

including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of

surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.All

kinds of soil.

21.28 cum 205.80

4379.42 INR  Four Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy Nine  and Paise 

Forty Two Only

2 Providing and laying in position cement concrete of

specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering -

All work up to plinth level :1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand

(zone-Ill) derived from natural sources : 4 graded stone

aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources).

1.28 cum 7424.45

9503.30 INR  Nine Thousand Five Hundred & Three  and Paise Thirty 

Only

3 Structural steel work welded in built up sections,trusses and

framed work incl. Cutting, hoisting,ixing in position and

applying a prining coat of approved steel primer all complete

857.09 kg 114.90

98479.64 INR  Ninety Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Nine  

and Paise Sixty Four Only

4 Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and

manufacture to give an even shade : Two or more coats on

new work

38.07 sqm 112.30

4275.26 INR  Four Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy Five  and Paise 

Twenty Six Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), NK Area.

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

as per drawings, specification and direction of the engineer-

in charge.(Structural frame work including M.S. plate to be provided

separately. Rectangular area of the sheet only shall be measured for

payment). Overhead informatory road signage.

16.74 sqm 4861.20

81376.49 INR  Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy Six  and 

Paise Forty Nine Only

6 Lettering with black Japan paint of approved brand and manufacture
10000.00

per letter

per cm

height

3.85
38500.00 INR  Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred    Only

7
Supplying and stacking at site Moorum. 50.77 cum 952.45

48355.89 INR  Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Five  and 

Paise Eighty Nine Only

8 Spreading of moorum & levelling as per requirement as in

instruction by EIC.
50.77 cum 336.39

17078.52 INR  Seventeen Thousand  &Seventy Eight  and Paise Fifty 

Two Only

9 Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation

and in- equalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of

rubbish, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m.All kinds of soil.

905.00 sqm 20.50

18552.50 INR  Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Two  and Paise 

Fifty Only

10 Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass,

brush wood, trees and saplings of girth up to 30 cm measured

at a height of 1 m above ground level and removal of rubbish

up to a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area

cleared.

791.50 sqm 10.55

8350.33 INR  Eight Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty  and Paise Thirty 

Three Only

11 Supply of satna lime. 2.00 quintal 425.50 851.00 INR  Eight Hundred & Fifty One  Only

12 Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required

shade:Old work (one or more coats @ 2.20 kg/10 sqm)

complete.

2000.00 sqm 52.00

104000.00 INR  One Lakh Four Thousand    Only

13 Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and

manufacture of required colour to give an even shade:One or

more coats on old work.

50.00 sqm 73.40

3670.00 INR  Three Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy  Only

14 Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC
1.000 Nos 0.00

0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 437372.34 INR  Four Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred & 

Seventy Two  and Paise Thirty Four Only

Quoted Rate in Figures

Select
0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

INR Zero Only